
 

CLASS-09  
PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

YEAR PLAN 
 

SL 
NO 

NAME OF THE 
CHAPTER 

PAGES 
PAGES Allotted 

Periods Month REMARKS 
From To 

1. Matter in our 
surroundings 1 14 14 12 June  

2. Motion 15 33 19 14 July  

3. Laws of motion 34 51 18 14 August  

4. Is matter Pure ? 52 69 18 12 September  

5. Atoms and molecules 70 88 19 12 October  

6. What is inside the 
Atom ? 89 103 15 10 November  

7. Gravitation 104 118 15 12 December  

8. Floating bodies 119 138 20 13 January  

9. Work and Energy 139 161 23 12 February  

10. Sound 162 182 21 12 March  

TOTAL: 182 123   
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